
NATIONAL IN OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech CIVIL ENGIN (UG) Vl Semester Scheme Examination MaylJune,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s)
Semester Examination of the

Note : SGPA shown in the Result

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Design of Steel Structures-ll

2 lrrigation Engineering-l

3 Water Resources & SYstem Engg

4 Geotechnology-ll

5 Transportation Engineering-l

6 Project Planning & Management

7 TransportationEngineering-l(Pr)

8 Structural Mechanics-ll (Pr.)

9 Computer Applications (Pr)

10 Seminar

Roll no. Name

o has appeared in the B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) Vl

titute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under:-

Pass. "R" means Re-aPPear.

Sr.
No.

+1

Father's Name

MRTAR SINGH
KATARIA

Prof.

Code No

CET-302

CET-304

CET-306

CET-308

. cET-310

cET-312-

CET-314

cET-316"

CET-3,I8

CET-320

Result
SGPA CGPA

R(cEr-318) Fr*'fl.'1 1510017

Dated : 27.08.2021

Kurukshetra

VIBHORE Kp.T,

AII efforts have been made to this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand in case some discrepancy is observed.

3 1 AUG 202i ?Lr

Date:27-08-2021 Page No. 1



NATIONAL INS

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BA

The Result of the following candidates lvho
Engineering examination of this I

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

J

4

5

b

7

8

q

10

Sr. No. Rolt No.

1 11610121

Subjects

Design of Steel Structures-ll

lrrigation Engineering-l

Water Resources & Systems Engi

Geotechnology-ll

Transportation Engineering-l

Project Planning Management

Transportation Engineerring-l ( Pr

Structural Mechanics-ll (Pr.)

Computer Applications (Pr )

Seminar

Name

DWARAMPUDI SAI
REDDY

All efforts have been made to p
However,the result can stand

Date: 31 AUG 2021

Kurukshetra

OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

ELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vl Semester ,Civil Engineering
examinations

lVlay/June -2021

in Bl\CHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vl Semester ,Civil
held in May/June -2021 is declared as under.-

Reappear

Code No.

cET-302

CET-304

CET-306

CET-308

CET-310

CET-312

cET-314

CET-316

CET-318

CET-320

F Name
YAN BULLI SH. D. VIJAY BHASKARA

REDDY

SGPA

6 358s

CGPA

6 6698

this result after checking the entries properly.
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