NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VI Semester Scheme Examination May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VI Semester Examination of the Institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Design of Steel Structures-II	CET-302
2	Irrigation Engineering-I	CET-304
3	Water Resources & System Engg	CET-306
4	Geotechnology-Ii	CET-308
5	Transportation Engineering-I	. CET-310
6	Project Planning & Management	CET-312*
7	Transportation Engineering-I (Pr)	CET-314
8	Structural Mechanics-II (Pr.)	CET-316*
9	Computer Applications (Pr)	CET-318
10	Seminar	CET-320

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result		
No.				SGPA	CGPA	
+1	11510017	VIBHORE KATARIA	KARTAR SINGH KATARIA	R(CET-318) Ex+	Re.	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

27.08.2021

Kurukshetra

3 1 AUG 2021

Prof.Incharge (Exams.)

pul 18

Date: 27-08-2021

Page No. 1

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester , Civil Engineering examinations May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester, Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

REDDY

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	3			Code No
1	Design of	Steel Structures-II		CET-302	
2	Irrigation	Engineering-I		CET-304	
3	Water Re	sources & Systems Engine		CET-306	
4	Geotechnology-II				
5	Transportation Engineering-I				
6	Project Planning Management				
7	Transportation Engineerring-I (Pr.)				
8	Structural Mechanics-II (Pr.)				
9	Computer Applications (Pr.)				
10	Seminar				CET-318 CET-320
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11610121	DWARAMPUDI SAI KAL			6 6698

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

REDDY

Date:

3 1 AUG 2021

Kurukshetra

(Examinations)